Sw
itches
?????
Dimensions in Inches (mm) www.hubbell-wiring.comDimensions in Inches (mm) www.hubbell-wiring.com
Alum
inum
 Service Poles
Index

s
N-2 Dimensions in Inches (mm)www.hubbell-wiring.com
Ordering Information
Aluminum service poles; gray or ivory painted; Style Line® duplex receptacles; includes ceiling trim mounting
plate and scuff boot.
Description Catalog Numbers
Gray Ivory
Three service; two 20A 125V duplex receptacles; one circuit.
Height 10’2” (3.10 m). HBLPP10A HBLPP10AI
Height 12’2” (3.71 m). HBLPP12A HBLPP12AI
Height 15’2” (4.62 m). HBLPP15A HBLPP15AI
Three service; one orange isolated ground 20A 125V duplex receptacle;
one 20A 125V duplex receptacle; two circuits; 10’2” (3.10 m). HBLPP10IGA HBLPP10IGAI
Three service; two orange isolated ground 20A 125V duplex receptacles;
one isolated ground surge suppression 20A 125V duplex
receptacle; one circuit; 10’2” (3.10 m). HBLPP10SA HBLPP10SAI
Three service; blank pole; divider; four device knockouts; 10’2” (3.10 m). HBLPPOA HBLPPOAI
Adjustable T-bar assembly for mounting poles in middle of ceiling tile. ATB
Replacement service pole trim kit (ceiling white) PPTRIM1
Note: Style Line communication outlets, modular jacks, and data connectors are sold separately,